

NDPS 268 of 2018

Order No. 21 dated 03.05.23.

No E. R. of W.A. has been received against C.C.L. Hasim Sk.

Ld. P. P. in charge is present.

None moves on call.

Issue strong reminder at once because the case is at this stage for quite a significant period.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 11.08.23 for E. R. of W.A. against C.C.L. Hasim Sk.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Murshidabad -cum- Judge,
Special Court under NDPS Act,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
J.O. Code No. WB 00687.